May 08, 2018 Primary Election Results by Contest

Contest
US HOUSE OF REPRESENTATIVES DISTRICT 05 - DEM

US HOUSE OF REPRESENTATIVES DISTRICT 05 - REP

NC STATE SENATE DISTRICT 45 - REP

NC HOUSE OF REPRESENTATIVES DISTRICT 090 - REP

SURRY COUNTY BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS CENTRAL DISTRICT -
REP

Choice
Jenny Marshall

DD Adams

Virginia Foxx

Dillon Gentry

Cortland J. Meader, Jr.

Shirley Blackburn
Randleman

Deanna Ballard
Sarah Stevens
Allen Poindexter
Mark A. Marion

Gary Carson Tilley
Tony R. Tilley
Tony Childs

SURRY COUNTY BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS MOUNT AIRY DISTRICT Bill Goins

REP

SURRY COUNTY CLERK OF SUPERIOR COURT - DEM

SURRY COUNTY CLERK OF SUPERIOR COURT - REP

SURRY COUNTY SHERIFF - REP

SURRY COUNTY BOARD OF EDUCATION DISTRICT 2

SURRY COUNTY BOARD OF EDUCATION DISTRICT 3
SURRY COUNTY BOARD OF EDUCATION DISTRICT 4

Larry R. Phillips

Kim Goings Thomas
John R. Snow

L. Neil Brendle
Teresa O'Dell

Steve C. Hiatt

E. Vann Tate

Jamie Goad

Ervin Odum

Mamie McKinney Sutphin
R. D. Bingman
Earlie Coe

Terri Mosley

SURRY COUNTY

Party
DEM

DEM
REP
REP
REP
REP

REP
REP
REP
REP

REP
REP
REP
REP

REP
DEM
DEM
REP
REP
REP
REP
REP
REP

Total Votes
1,617

598
4,752
737
235
1,842

1,099
2,597
1,110
2,589

1,566
944
567

3,349

2,274
1,315
1,005
2,958
2,754
2,265
1,615
1,562

371
4,164
1,747
5,574
5,752

Election Day
1,020

369
2,811
426
134
973

719
1,506
635
1,489

917
531
363
1,971

1,307
817
639

1,627

1,705

1,375
983
808
215

2,439
995

3,250

3,342

Monday, August 12, 2024

One Stop
580

216
1,843
299
94
830

342
1,026
453
1,045

611
405
192
1,311

922
480
353
1,250
1,002
856
599
712
134
1,646
714
2,217
2,297

Abs Mail
15

9
87
8
4
33

34
57
16
44

35

8
10
54

40
15
10
69
40
28
29
36
17
65
26
81
86
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