

# May 08, 2018 Primary Election Results by Contest

Monday, August 12, 2024  
Page 1 of 1

Contest	Choice	Party	Total Votes	Election Day	One Stop	Abs Mail	Provisional
US HOUSE OF REPRESENTATIVES DISTRICT 05 - DEM	Jenny Marshall	DEM	1,617	1,020	580	15	2
	DD Adams	DEM	598	369	216	9	4
US HOUSE OF REPRESENTATIVES DISTRICT 05 - REP	Virginia Foxx	REP	4,752	2,811	1,843	87	11
	Dillon Gentry	REP	737	426	299	8	4
	Cortland J. Meader, Jr.	REP	235	134	94	4	3
NC STATE SENATE DISTRICT 45 - REP	Shirley Blackburn	REP	1,842	973	830	33	6
	Randleman						
	Deanna Ballard	REP	1,099	719	342	34	4
NC HOUSE OF REPRESENTATIVES DISTRICT 090 - REP	Sarah Stevens	REP	2,597	1,506	1,026	57	8
	Allen Poindexter	REP	1,110	635	453	16	6
SURRY COUNTY BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS CENTRAL DISTRICT - REP	Mark A. Marion	REP	2,589	1,489	1,045	44	11
	Gary Carson Tilley	REP	1,566	917	611	35	3
	Tony R. Tilley	REP	944	531	405	8	0
	Tony Childs	REP	567	363	192	10	2
SURRY COUNTY BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS MOUNT AIRY DISTRICT REP	Bill Goins	REP	3,349	1,971	1,311	54	13
	Larry R. Phillips	REP	2,274	1,307	922	40	5
SURRY COUNTY CLERK OF SUPERIOR COURT - DEM	Kim Goings Thomas	DEM	1,315	817	480	15	3
	John R. Snow	DEM	1,005	639	353	10	3
SURRY COUNTY CLERK OF SUPERIOR COURT - REP	L. Neil Brendle	REP	2,958	1,627	1,250	69	12
	Teresa O'Dell	REP	2,754	1,705	1,002	40	7
SURRY COUNTY SHERIFF - REP	Steve C. Hiatt	REP	2,265	1,375	856	28	6
	E. Vann Tate	REP	1,615	983	599	29	4
	Jamie Goad	REP	1,562	808	712	36	6
	Ervin Odum	REP	371	215	134	17	5
SURRY COUNTY BOARD OF EDUCATION DISTRICT 2	Mamie McKinney Sutphin		4,164	2,439	1,646	65	14
	R. D. Bingman		1,747	995	714	26	12
SURRY COUNTY BOARD OF EDUCATION DISTRICT 3	Earlie Coe		5,574	3,250	2,217	81	26
SURRY COUNTY BOARD OF EDUCATION DISTRICT 4	Terri Mosley		5,752	3,342	2,297	86	27